

Dear Community Member,

The Rotary Club of San Ramon is proud to once again partner with the San Ramon Valley Education Foundation, and is seeking donations and sponsors for the **2023 Online Auction for Education** to be held November 1<sup>st</sup> through 9<sup>th</sup>.

100% of the proceeds go to support K-12 education in the San Ramon Valley.

Marketing for your business and your support of the Online Auction for Education goes to over **50,000 people in our local community.** 

Please complete the attached donation form by October 6, 2023 and mail to the San Ramon Valley Education Foundation (or scan and email to SRVEFauction@gmail.com).

If you have questions or need a large item to be picked up, please contact us at SRVEFauction@gmail.com.

Thank you in advance for your support!

Sincerely,
The Rotary Club of San Ramon
Terry Koehne, Auction Chair
www.SanRamonRotary.org

Your contribution may be tax deductible
The San Ramon Rotary Foundation is a Non-Profit 501(c)(3). Federal Tax ID Number 94-3023557

	Rotary Club of San Ramon's
ध	
	Online Auction
	Benefits the San Ramon Valley Education Foundation

	Aamin Use Only	V
Item#		_
Item rec	d/date	_
Input by	/date	_
Basket _	Gift Cert	_
Notes: _		

## 2023 Online Auction Donation Form

2023 Online Auction - November 1-9, 2023

Item:	<del></del>	
Value of donation: \$	Must enter a value (Min bid if required	)
Donation Restrictions:		
Donor information:		
Name:	Phone:	_
Address:	Fax:	
	Website:	_
	Email:	
Donor Contact Person:		
Rotarian's Contact (if applicable):		
Mailing Address: San Ramon Valley Education Foundation 3280 Crow Canyon Road San Ramon, CA 94583	Office: Los Cerros Middle School 968 Blemer Rd - #30 Danville, CA 94526	

\*You can also scan this form and email to SRVEFauction@gmail.com

If you need the item to be picked up or have questions, email us at: SRVEFauction@gmail.com

## Thank you for your support!

Your contribution may be tax deductible.

The San Ramon Rotary Foundation is a Non-Profit 501(c)(3). Federal Tax ID Number 94-3023557

www.SanRamonRotary.org